DISSOLVED
AIR
FLOTATION
SYSTEM
“HIFLOAT” Dissolved Air Flotation (DAF) system.
Highly efficient and compact Clarifiers and Thickeners for
municipal and industrial water and wastewater treatment.
Water & Wastewater Treatment

(m2)
Effective
Width
B
(mm)
Effective
Length
C
(mm)
Total
Height
D
(mm)
2000 2800
2800
DAF050 30 5.0 2000 1000 5000 2800
DAF100 60 10.0 2500 2000 5000 3000
DAF150 90 15.0 2500 2000 7500 3000
DAF250 150 25.0 2500 2500 10000 3200
DAF350 210 35.0 2500 2500 14000 3200
DAF400 240 40.0 2500 2500 16000 3200
DAF300 180 30.0 2500 3000 10000 3200
DAF200 120 20.0 2500 2500 8000 3200
DAF125 75 12.5 2500 2000 6250 3000
DAF070 42 7.0 2500 2000 3500 3000
3000
1000
1000
2.0